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Final scoresheet of foreign employees offered to work under contract

Ministry of Health
Male'
Maldives

Basic Qualification:Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer and have completed Bachlors degree in Designation: |Specialist doctors
speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical Council- Registered in maldives medical council and holding authority
to practice as a specialist- Salary: MVR 30,990
Competency
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100 75 25 100 100 100 100 25
Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer
selected for and have completed Bachlors degree in
speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical
the post of [ 85-99 60-99 25 81-33 75 89 80 25 Lo ) ) . . EGYPT CN131
Council- Registered in maldives medical council
Gynecologist and holding authority to practice as a
specialist-
Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer
selected for and have completed Bachlors degree in
speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical
the post of | 87-49 62-49 25 83-33 78 85 87 25 Lo ) ) . . EGYPT CN139
Council- Registered in maldives medical council
Gynecologist and holding authority to practice as a
specialist-




selected for
the post of

Gynecologist

8725

62-25

25

83

80

94

75

25

Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer
and have completed Bachlors degree in
speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical
Council- Registered in maldives medical

council and holding authority to practice as a

specialist-

EGYPT

CN15

not selected

for the post

81.74

56-74

25

75-66

81

65

81

25

Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer
and have completed Bachlors degree in
speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical
Council- Registered in maldives medical

council and holding authority to practice as a

specialist-

EGYPT

CN30

not selected

for the post

74.24

49.24

25

65-66

74

73

50

25

Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer
and have completed Bachlors degree in
speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical
Council- Registered in maldives medical

council and holding authority to practice as a

specialist-

EGYPT

CN56

selected for
the post of

Gynecologist

81-49

56-49

25

75-33

80

82

64

25

Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer
and have completed Bachlors degree in
speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical
Council- Registered in maldives medical

council and holding authority to practice as a

specialist-

Egypt

CN24

absent

Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer
and have completed Bachlors degree in
speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical
Council- Registered in maldives medical

council and holding authority to practice as a

specialist-

EGYPT

CN157




selected for
the post of
Internal

Medicine

76-25

51-25

25

77

65

63

25

Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer
and have completed Bachlors degree in
speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical
Council- Registered in maldives medical

council and holding authority to practice as a

specialist-

EGYPT

CN123

selected for
the post of
Radiologist

7475

49.75

25

77

64

58

25

Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer
and have completed Bachlors degree in
speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical
Council- Registered in maldives medical

council and holding authority to practice as a

specialist-

EGYPT

CNO1

selected for
the post of
Internal

Medicine

7475

49.75

25

67

67

65

25

Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer
and have completed Bachlors degree in
speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical
Council- Registered in maldives medical

council and holding authority to practice as a

specialist-

EGYPT

CN141

10

Absent

Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer
and have completed Bachlors degree in
speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical
Council- Registered in maldives medical

council and holding authority to practice as a

specialist-

EGYPT

CNO7

11

Absent

Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer
and have completed Bachlors degree in
speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical
Council- Registered in maldives medical

council and holding authority to practice as a

specialist-

EGYPT

CN157

12




selected for

Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer
and have completed Bachlors degree in

speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical

the post of | 96-7525 | 71.7525 25 95-67 94 97 96 25 Council. Registered in maldives medical Egypt CN29 13
pediatrician council and holding authority to practice as a
specialist-
Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer
and have completed Bachlors degree in
not selected speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical
84.48 59-48 25 79:3 76 83 7 25 Council- Registered in maldives medical Egypt CNI18 14
for the post '
council and holding authority to practice as a
specialist-
Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer
selected for and have completed Bachlors degree in
speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical
the post 85-5025 | 60-5025 25 80-67 79 89 74 25 o . . ! EGYPT CN101 15
Council- Registered in maldives medical
Anesthatist council and holding authority to practice as a
specialist-
Meeting the requiremnets of a medical officer
selected for and have completed Bachlors degree in
speciality, accepted by Maldives Medical
the post of | 84-7525 | 59-7525 25 79-67 79 84 76 25 o . . ! EGYPT CNS50 16
Council- Registered in maldives medical
pediatrician council and holding authority to practice as a

specialist-

Note: Candidate should achive

above, 70% ( seventy percentage ), to pass from the interview-
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